Release Date Start 9/1/14 TR-304 Bill Release Report Release Date End 10/17/14

Bill # Release Reason Taxpayer Name Orig Bill Amount DUE($)
Date Amount($)| Amount($)| AFTER RELEASE

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Amended Listing

0000794178-2014-2014-0000-00-REG OUTLOOK INTERNATIONAL USALTD 9/25/2014 75.99 17.84 58.15
Subtotal 17.84

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Assessed in Error

0000793648-2014-2014-0001-00-REG SKYLAND ANIMAL HOSP OF ASHE PA 10/13/2014 103.96 103.96 0.00
Subtotal 103.96

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Billing Correction

0000684676-2014-2014-0000-00-REG ROBERTS, CLYDE G 9/11/2014 124.20 124.20 0.00
Subtotal 124.20

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Business Closed

0003000492-2013-2013-0011-00-REG DE SANTANA STONE CO LLC 10/14/2014 20.24 20.24 0.00
0003000761-2013-2013-0011-00-REG ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST ELECTRIC INC 10/7/2014 2.53 2.53 0.00
Subtotal 22.77

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Clerical Error

0000701503-2014-2014-0000-00-REG BALL, JAMES E 10/14/2014 1,179.44 1,179.44 0.00
0000795185-2014-2014-0000-00-REG DIGITAL CINEMA DIST COALITION LLC 9/8/2014 42.51 42.51 0.00
0000797273-2014-2014-0000-00-REG STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO 9/17/2014 4.27 1.17 3.10
Subtotal 1,223.12

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Listed In Error

0000794584-2014-2014-0000-00-REG STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO 9/16/2014 35.92 35.92 0.00
Subtotal 35.92

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Not in BUN County

0000683567-2014-2014-0000-00-REG MARKS AND BRANDON LLC 9/16/2014 1,163.80 1,163.80 0.00
0000725307-2014-2014-0000-00-REG WILSON, KEVIN 10/14/2014 92.00 92.00 0.00
Subtotal 1,255.80

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Vehicle Prorates

0000001914-2013-2012-0000-00-REG MILLER, LINDA SMITH 10/1/2014 18.15 1.51 16.64
0000020742-2012-2011-0000-00-REG HOCKENBERRY, JONATHAN DAVID 9/25/2014 13.23 9.92 3.31
Subtotal 11.43

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Over Assessment

0000795185-2014-2014-0000-00-REG DIGITAL CINEMA DIST COALITION LLC 9/8/2014 85.31 42.80 42.51
0000796901-2014-2014-0000-00-REG DIGITAL CINEMA DIST COALITION LLC 9/8/2014 85.31 42.66 42.65
Subtotal 85.46

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Correct Ownership

0000639489-2014-2014-0000-00-REG CHAPPELL, WILLIE J 10/10/2014 440.22 440.22 0.00
Subtotal 440.22

TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Penalty Correction



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000797779-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Situs Correction

0000796122-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798860-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Taxpayer Error

0000793648-2014-2014-0000-00-REG Double Billed

0000794430-2014-2014-0000-00-REG Situs Correction
0000795231-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795630-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796841-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797132-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799628-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801823-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801987-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Value Change

0000641065-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000691268-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000716966-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Veh Out of State

0000052751-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Vehicle Sold

0000017820-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000021813-2013-2012-0000-00-REG
0000097579-2013-2012-0000-00-REG
0000158857-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000159265-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Vehicle Totalled

0000002503-2013-2012-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE REASON: Veteran Exemption

0000699835-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

Situs Correction
Equipment not in BC
Situs Correction
Situs Correction
Double billed
Double billed
Billed in Error -closed

TR-304 Bill Release Report
DUKE NELSON PLLC

ISMINC
CID INVESTIGATIONS LLC

SKYLAND ANIMAL HOSP OF ASHE PA
ANDYS HEATING & COOLING INC
SARAH ROMINGER PHOTOGRAPHY
CAPITAL BANK NA

ST JOHNS APTS INC

CORE DESIGN

TRADE STREET LLC

T S WESTMONT LLC

H & R BLOCK EASTERN ENTERPRIZE

BROWN, JAMIE N
INGLE, KENNETH OWEN
BUIE, STEPHEN E

COLSTON, JAMES DAVID

RIDDLE, SHARON GAIL

WRIGHT, ERIC JAMES

CAB EAST LLC

ROSE, BONNIE
HUNTING-WILLIAMS, ANN RENEE

MILLER, LINDA SMITH

BORDEN, RUTH E NUSSBAUM

10/15/2014

10/15/2014
9/4/2014

10/13/2014
9/8/2014
9/8/2014
9/9/2014
9/8/2014
9/8/2014

9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/11/2014

9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014

9/2/2014

9/10/2014
10/8/2014
10/15/2014
10/3/2014
9/24/2014

10/1/2014

9/22/2014

243.42

1,098.60
32.76

472.40
14.84
92.13

543.17

241.77
31.39

233.88

1,238.50
24.71

960.48
741.06
117.30

139.17

46.06
86.27
104.63
23.02
3171

26.17

2,104.04

Release Date End 10/17/14

22.13
22.13

1,098.60
32.76
1,131.36

472.40
14.84
92.13

543.17

241.77
31.39

233.88

1,191.98
24.71
2,846.27

960.48
741.06
5.06
1,706.60

11.59
11.59

34.54
21.57
34.87
5.75
5.29
102.02

17.45
17.45

2,104.04
2,104.04

221.29

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
46.52
0.00

0.00
0.00
112.24

127.58

11.52
64.70
69.76
17.27
26.42

8.72

0.00



Release Date Start 9/1/14
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000793648-2014-2014-0001-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000701503-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000639489-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000797779-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000796122-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000793648-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794430-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ASHEVILLE SCHOOL

0000158857-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000159265-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: BARNARDSVILLE FIRE

0000690323-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BLACK MOUNTAIN

0000798016-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798016-2014-2014-0001-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BLACK MOUNTAIN

0000045631-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BLACK MOUNTAIN

0000691279-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BLACK MOUNTAIN

0000642006-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000656818-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

REASON: Assessed in Error

REASON: Clerical Error

REASON: Correct Ownership

REASON: Penalty Correction

REASON: Situs Correction

REASON: Taxpayer Error

REASON: Vehicle Sold

REASON: Not in BUN County

REASON: Clerical Error

REASON: Corrected Tax Dist

REASON: Data correction

REASON: Late Exempt App

TR-304 Bill Release Report

SKYLAND ANIMAL HOSP OF ASHE PA
BALL, JAMES E

CHAPPELL, WILLIE J

DUKE NELSON PLLC

ISMINC

SKYLAND ANIMAL HOSP OF ASHE PA
ANDYS HEATING & COOLING INC

ROSE, BONNIE
HUNTING-WILLIAMS, ANN RENEE

HENSLEY, RONALD M

TOSHIBA AMERICA BUS SOLUTIONS
TOSHIBA AMERICA BUS SOLUTIONS

BROOKS, LARRY THOMAS
B CUBED GROUP LLC

GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC

10/13/2014

10/14/2014

10/10/2014

10/15/2014

10/15/2014

10/13/2014
9/8/2014

10/3/2014
9/24/2014

9/8/2014

10/7/2014
10/7/2014

9/10/2014

10/1/2014

10/16/2014
10/16/2014

33.90

384.60

143.55

79.38

358.24

154.04
4.84

4.25
7.08

528.23

150.33
67.97

14.15

468.38

962.25
662.25

Release Date End 10/17/14

33.90
33.90

384.60
384.60

143.55
143.55

7.22
7.22

358.24
358.24

154.04
4.84
158.88

1.06
1.18
2.24

2.18
2.18

133.90
67.97
201.87

14.15
14.15

255.75
326.68

962.25
662.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

72.16

0.00

0.00
0.00

3.19
5.90

526.05

16.43
0.00

0.00

212.63

0.00
0.00



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000665257-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

0000729200-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000737950-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BLACK MOUNTAIN

0000002303-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BLACK MOUNTAIN

0000795759-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000794178-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000746252-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000793648-2014-2014-0001-00-REG
0000802070-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000684676-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000690271-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0003000387-2011-2011-0011-00-REG
0003000492-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
0003000640-2011-2011-0011-00-REG
0003000642-2012-2012-0011-00-REG
0003000761-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
0003000784-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
0003000824-2013-2013-0011-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000701503-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795185-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797273-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798016-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798016-2014-2014-0001-00-REG
0000799581-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

REASON: Not in BUN County

REASON: Situs Correction

REASON: Amended Listing

REASON: Assessed in Error

REASON: Billing Correction

REASON: Business Closed

REASON: Clerical Error

TR-304 Bill Release Report
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC

GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC

BARTLETT, TAMMY SHERLYNN

VALLEY TRUCK SERVICE INC

OUTLOOK INTERNATIONAL USA LTD

PITTS, DAVID M
SKYLAND ANIMAL HOSP OF ASHE PA
JENKINS BACKHOE SERVICE LLC

ROBERTS, CLYDE G
BEACH, DON

GREEN CASKET CO LLC

DE SANTANA STONE CO LLC

DEB & NAN INC DBA EAST BUNCOMBE
GREEN CASKET CO LLC

ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST ELECTRIC INC
DEB & NAN INC DBA EAST BUNCOMBE

GREEN CASKET CO LLC

BALL, JAMES E
DIGITAL CINEMA DIST COALITION LLC
STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO
TOSHIBA AMERICA BUS SOLUTIONS
TOSHIBA AMERICA BUS SOLUTIONS
STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO

10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014

9/30/2014

9/8/2014

9/25/2014

9/3/2014
10/13/2014
9/4/2014

9/11/2014
9/10/2014

10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014

10/7/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014

10/14/2014
9/8/2014
9/17/2014
10/7/2014
10/7/2014
9/16/2014

962.25
787.50
753.75

42.28

349.46

99.77

105.54
136.50
686.34

163.08
6.64

5.78
25.04
5.78
5.78
3.14
6.26
6.26

1,548.66
55.82
5.61
242.13
109.48
6.73

Release Date End 10/17/14

962.25
787.50
753.75
4,128.00

42.28
42.28

349.46
349.46

23.42
23.42

105.54
136.50
183.11
425.15

163.08
6.64
169.72

5.78
25.04
5.78
5.78
3.14
6.26
6.26
58.04

1,548.66
55.82
1.55
215.67
109.48
0.22

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

76.35

0.00
0.00
503.23

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
4.06
26.46
0.00
6.51



Release Date Start 9/1/14
Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000692089-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000045631-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000668166-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799740-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000687819-2014-2014-0000-01-REG
0000691279-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000718958-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

REASON: Clerical Errors

REASON: Corrected Tax Dist

REASON: Data Correction

0000793698-2014-2014-0000-00-REG Dept of Rev Changed Schedule
0000793725-2014-2014-0000-00-REG Dept of Rev Changed Schedule
0000793916-2014-2014-0000-00-REG Dept of Rev Changed Schedule
0000794095-2014-2014-0000-00-REG Dept of Rev Changed Schedule

0000794127-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794127-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794127-2014-2014-0000-01-REG
0000794191-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794359-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794376-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794420-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794472-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794561-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794567-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794606-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794631-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794631-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794648-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794816-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795278-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795428-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795463-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795524-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795622-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

TR-304 Bill Release Report

WIGGINS, JOSEPH B

BROOKS, LARRY THOMAS
HARRIS, KEITH ROBERT
BONSAI VENTURES ASHEVILLE LLC

NORMAN, CRIS ANDREW

B CUBED GROUP LLC

WATTS, DORIS

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC

9/9/2014

9/10/2014
10/8/2014
9/29/2014

9/25/2014
10/1/2014
9/17/2014
9/19/2014
9/23/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/24/2014
9/19/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/19/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/18/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/30/2014
9/18/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014

21.53

13.88
127.84
2,840.90

96.24
754.40
109.22
54.39
1,001.24
84.54
12.04
2,105.54
2,000.16
2,073.76
3,009.78
24.09
803.59
1,675.62
14.50
1,831.28
710.30
155.75
314.16
202.03
1,495.61
2,517.35
1,029.86
77.77
1,797.28
903.64

1,368.31

Release Date End 10/17/14
1,931.40

21.53 0.00
21.53
13.88 0.00
127.84 0.00
2,840.90 0.00
2,982.62
96.24 0.00
411.93 342.47
109.22 0.00
27.10 27.29
61.70 939.54
77.33 7.21
5.14 6.90
105.38 2,000.16
2,000.16 0.00
8.62 2,065.14
46.73 2,963.05
20.73 3.36
29.31 774.28
28.01 1,647.61
11.85 2.65
32.66 1,798.62
53.14 657.16
87.93 67.82
112.13 202.03
202.03 0.00
20.73 1,474.88
47.04 2,470.31
29.18 1,000.68
70.69 7.08
25.53 1,771.75
93.50 810.14
24.63 1,343.68



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000795777-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

0000795777-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795984-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795992-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796125-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796147-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796734-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796921-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797173-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797343-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797454-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797466-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797469-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797553-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797641-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797708-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797897-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000797917-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798042-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798048-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798094-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798223-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798235-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798517-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798645-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799145-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799193-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799279-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799292-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799407-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799458-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799464-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799487-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799515-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799603-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799639-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

TR-304 Bill Release Report
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE

9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/18/2014
9/19/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/29/2014
9/18/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/30/2014
9/18/2014
9/17/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/17/2014
9/19/2014

68.26
2.57
142.61
78.92
1,910.94
925.15
1,409.48
125.75
590.75
1,517.00
2,137.68
1,860.35
68.35
109.62
1,124.69
1,851.16
1,926.56
1,011.72
20.28
1,806.78
232.21
498.17
802.51
142.87
128.65
65.28
265.40
2,007.97
1,179.57
220.32
30.91
21.74
958.00
1,962.83
18.19
185.97

Release Date End 10/17/14

65.69
2.57
20.46
69.86
50.03
94.95
29.62
76.41
118.35
35.12
41.75
1,860.35
63.13
87.58
37.67
51.97
39.66
40.05
12.47
64.13
82.58
226.34
63.75
71.95
97.95
58.12
76.95
72.56
10.85
1.06
16.00
14.43
39.50
7.72
5.47
67.08

2.57
0.00
122.15
9.06
1,860.91
830.20
1,379.86
49.34
472.40
1,481.88
2,095.93
0.00
5.22
22.04
1,087.02
1,799.19
1,886.90
971.67
7.81
1,742.65
149.63
271.83
738.76
70.92
30.70
7.16
188.45
1,935.41
1,168.72
219.26
14.91
7.31
918.50
1,955.11
12.72
118.89



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000799866-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

0000799866-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000799958-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800002-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800074-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800151-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800288-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800289-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800403-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800413-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800435-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800577-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800619-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800885-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800902-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000800977-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801023-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801042-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801085-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801111-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801339-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801476-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801523-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801622-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801809-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801841-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801989-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000802014-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000802020-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000802089-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000802116-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000802327-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000444539-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000628743-2012-2012-0000-00-REG
0000699449-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

REASON: Duplicate Bill

TR-304 Bill Release Report
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE

T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE
AT&TMOBILITY LLC
T MOBILE SOUTH LLC DBA T MOBILE

DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R

DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R

PAYNE, ANGLA R

9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/18/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/18/2014
9/30/2014
9/18/2014
9/30/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/19/2014
9/18/2014
9/17/2014
9/19/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/17/2014

9/16/2014
9/16/2014
9/16/2014

383.59
266.26
1,611.07
183.57
86.40
3,5613.91
2,232.18
1,866.90
2,367.66
546.20
258.68
1,994.97
35.79
977.04
2,445.26
1,430.01
59.30
145.61
92.10
13.60
893.70
25.39
1,898.29
19.68
14.79
10.11
296.58
17.41
399.12
134.57
1,643.18
314.27

1,082.24
994.88
1,148.81

Release Date End 10/17/14

117.33
266.26
58.52
80.99
77.36
19.00
79.65
79.58
82.29
61.53
62.49
195.58
35.09
2.66
34.95
45.85
52.25
31.21
82.42
10.25
41.17
15.15
63.73
12.79
12.03
9.79
173.80
10.09
125.33
89.20
40.01
101.67
9,782.79

253.21
230.48
268.78

266.26
0.00
1,552.55
102.58
9.04
3,494.91
2,152.53
1,787.32
2,285.37
484.67
196.19
1,799.39
0.70
974.38
2,410.31
1,384.16
7.05
114.40
9.68
3.35
852.53
10.24
1,834.56
6.89
2.76
0.32
122.78
7.32
273.79
45.37
1,603.17
212.60

829.03
764.40
880.03



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000704206-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000259079-2012-2012-0000-00-REG
0000263215-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000263787-2011-2011-0000-00-REG
0000266301-2010-2010-0000-00-REG
0000743805-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0003000334-2013-2013-0011-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000642006-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000656818-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000665257-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000729200-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000737950-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000794584-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000713472-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000647554-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000737099-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000002303-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000268340-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000652056-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000683567-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000690323-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000724471-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000725307-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0003000538-2013-2013-0011-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

REASON: Duplicated Bill

REASON: Late Exempt App

REASON: Listed In Error

REASON: MH Listed in Error

REASON: MH Not In County

REASON: Not in BUN County

REASON: Vehicle Prorates

TR-304 Bill Release Report
CARTER, RICHARD E

WATKINS, SANDRA KAY
WATKINS, SANDRA KAY
WATKINS, SANDRA KAY
WATKINS, SANDRA KAY
ENGLISH, SHIRLEY A

M G B & ASSOCIATES LLC

GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC
GIVENS HIGHLAND FARMS LLC

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO

WATKINS, SANDRA KAY

CORN, TRACIE LYNNE
HARRIN, HELEN

BARTLETT, TAMMY SHERLYNN
MOORE, CHRISTOPHER LEE
MOORE, CHRISTOPHER LEE
MARKS AND BRANDON LLC
HENSLEY, RONALD M

VICTOR, MICHAEL D

WILSON, KEVIN

TTS CONSTRUCTION LLC

10/15/2014

10/9/2014
10/9/2014
10/9/2014
10/9/2014
9/3/2014
9/9/2014

10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014

9/16/2014

10/9/2014

9/3/2014
9/3/2014

9/30/2014
9/3/2014
9/3/2014

9/16/2014
9/8/2014
9/3/2014

10/14/2014

9/30/2014

75.38

73.40
79.18
78.25
80.21
203.39
93.89

1,549.86
1,066.66
1,549.86
1,268.40
1,214.04

47.16

83.64

55.54
92.94

56.56
10.36
10.46
1,528.12
2,127.02
1,573.57
120.80
6.26

Release Date End 10/17/14

58.59
811.06

73.40
79.18
78.25
80.21
203.39
93.89
608.32

1,549.86
1,066.66
1,549.86
1,268.40
1,214.04
6,648.82

47.16
47.16

83.64
83.64

55.54
92.94
148.48

56.56
10.36
10.46
1,528.12
8.79
119.14
120.80
6.26
1,860.49

16.79

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,118.23
1,454.43
0.00
0.00



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000001914-2013-2012-0000-00-REG

0000020742-2012-2011-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000795185-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796901-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

REASON: Over Assessment

REASON: Correct Ownership

0000256417-2013-2013-0000-00-REG US GOV-Exempt/Prorated
0000268118-2013-2013-0000-00-REG US GOV-Exempt/Prorated

0000639489-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000649196-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000662460-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000666386-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000715689-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000672757-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000672884-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000687819-2014-2014-0000-02-REG
0000797779-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000687819-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795759-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796122-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000798860-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000012801-2013-2012-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000714089-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000793648-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000794430-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795231-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000795630-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000796841-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

REASON: Penalty Correction

REASON: Situs Correction

REASON: Tag Surrender

REASON: Taxpayer Error

TR-304 Bill Release Report
MILLER, LINDA SMITH

HOCKENBERRY, JONATHAN DAVID

DIGITAL CINEMA DIST COALITION LLC
DIGITAL CINEMA DIST COALITION LLC

AVL PROPERTIES LLC

AVL PROPERTIES LLC

CHAPPELL, WILLIE J

FAULKNER, CYNTHIA R

EDDIE TORRES C/O ODILON TORRES
PATE, GEORGIA SEAY

PATE, GEORGIA SEAY

FISHER, DAVID WAYNE
MOORE, PATRICIA LYNN
NORMAN, CRIS ANDREW
DUKE NELSON PLLC

NORMAN, CRIS ANDREW
VALLEY TRUCK SERVICE INC
ISMINC

CID INVESTIGATIONS LLC

TALLENT, STEVE RANDY

RIDDLE, RONALD G
SKYLAND ANIMAL HOSP OF ASHE PA
ANDYS HEATING & COOLING INC
SARAH ROMINGER PHOTOGRAPHY
CAPITAL BANK NA

ST JOHNS APTS INC

10/1/2014
9/25/2014

9/8/2014
9/8/2014

10/3/2014

10/3/2014
10/10/2014
10/14/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014

10/1/2014
9/25/2014
9/25/2014
10/15/2014

9/17/2014
9/8/2014
10/15/2014
9/4/2014

9/15/2014

9/8/2014
10/13/2014
9/8/2014
9/8/2014
9/9/2014
9/8/2014

10.19
4.04

112.01
112.01

213.38
730.60
578.03
1,452.02
83.00
58.80
75.26

388.76
328.88

96.85
319.62

95.67
562.86
1,442.52
43.01

20.69

791.10
620.28

19.48
120.97
713.20
317.45

Release Date End 10/17/14

0.85 9.34
3.03 1.01
3.88
56.19 55.82
56.01 56.00
112.20
178.95 34.43
608.83 121.77
578.03 0.00
1,452.02 0.00
83.00 0.00
58.80 0.00
75.26 0.00
3,034.89
35.34 353.42
29.90 298.98
8.80 88.05
29.06 290.56
103.10
95.67 0.00
562.86 0.00
1,442.52 0.00
43.01 0.00
2,144.06
15.52 5.17
15.52
1.07 790.03
620.28 0.00
19.48 0.00
120.97 0.00
713.20 0.00
317.45 0.00



Release Date Start 9/1/14
0000797132-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

0000799628-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801823-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000801987-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000256990-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000641065-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000671626-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000691268-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000716966-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000052751-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000010108-2013-2012-0000-00-REG
0000016432-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000017820-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000021813-2013-2012-0000-00-REG
0000031090-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000097579-2013-2012-0000-00-REG
0000158857-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000159265-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000229665-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000002503-2013-2012-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: BUNCOMBE COUNTY

0000669270-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000699835-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0003000492-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
0003000761-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
0003000784-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
0003000824-2013-2013-0011-00-REG

REASON: Value Change

REASON: Veh Out of State

REASON: Vehicle Sold

REASON: Vehicle Totaled

REASON: Veteran Exemption

REASON: Business Closed

TR-304 Bill Release Report
CORE DESIGN

TRADE STREET LLC
T S WESTMONT LLC
H & R BLOCK EASTERN ENTERPRISES

RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
BROWN, JAMIE N
RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
INGLE, KENNETH OWEN
BUIE, STEPHEN E

COLSTON, JAMES DAVID

ESPEY, MICHAEL ERNEST
WILLIAMS, ROBERT LEE JR
RIDDLE, SHARON GAIL

WRIGHT, ERIC JAMES

BUGBEE, WILLIAM LEONARD

CAB EAST LLC

ROSE, BONNIE
HUNTING-WILLIAMS, ANN RENEE
VT INC AS TSTEE WORLD OMNI LT

MILLER, LINDA SMITH

JUROSKO, LAURA J
BORDEN, RUTH E NUSSBAUM

DE SANTANA STONE CO LLC
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST ELECTRIC INC
DEB & NAN INC DBA EAST BUNCOMBE

GREEN CASKET CO LLC

9/8/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/11/2014

9/25/2014
9/30/2014
9/25/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014

9/2/2014

9/18/2014
10/14/2014
9/10/2014
10/8/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/3/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014

10/1/2014

9/30/2014
9/22/2014

10/14/2014

10/7/2014
10/14/2014
10/14/2014

41.21
307.10
1,626.21
32.45

231.33
1,261.15
245.56
973.04
154.02

159.78

13.34
73.69
44.61
95.34
87.85
118.28
16.10
26.86
115.85

20.21

1,270.82
2,762.70

1.54
0.20
0.39
0.39

Release Date End 10/17/14

41.21
307.10
1,565.13
32.45
3,738.34

108.71
1,261.15
115.41
973.04
6.64
2,464.95

13.31
13.31

4.45
18.42
33.46
23.83
14.64
39.43

4.02

4.48
28.96

171.69

13.47
13.47

1,270.82
2,762.70
4,033.52

1.54
0.20
0.39
0.39

0.00
0.00
61.08
0.00

122.62
0.00
130.15
0.00
147.38

146.47

8.89
55.27
11.15
71.51
73.21
78.85
12.08
22.38
86.89

6.74

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Release Date Start 9/1/14
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000045631-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000444539-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000263215-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0003000334-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000002303-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000268340-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0003000538-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000256417-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000268118-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000256990-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000052751-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: CULTURE/RECREATION

0000016432-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000017820-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000031090-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000158857-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000159265-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000229665-2013-2013-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ENKA FIRE

0000690271-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: ENKA FIRE

REASON: Correct Tax Dist

REASON: Duplicate Bill

REASON: Duplicated Bill

REASON: Not in BUN County

US GOV-Exempt/Prorated

REASON: Value Change

REASON: Veh Out of State

REASON: Vehicle Sold

REASON: Billing Correction

REASON: Corrected Tax Dist

TR-304 Bill Release Report

BROOKS, LARRY THOMAS

DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R

WATKINS, SANDRA KAY
M G B & ASSOCIATES LLC DBA | HOP

BARTLETT, TAMMY SHERLYNN
MOORE, CHRISTOPHER LEE
TTS CONSTRUCTION LLC

AVL PROPERTIES LLC
AVL PROPERTIES LLC

RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

COLSTON, JAMES DAVID

WILLIAMS, ROBERT LEE JR
RIDDLE, SHARON GAIL

BUGBEE, WILLIAM LEONARD
ROSE, BONNIE
HUNTING-WILLIAMS, ANN RENEE
VT INC AS TSTEE WORLD OMNI LT

BEACH, DON

9/10/2014

9/16/2014

10/9/2014
9/9/2014

9/30/2014
9/3/2014
9/30/2014

10/3/2014
10/3/2014

9/25/2014

9/2/2014

10/14/2014
9/10/2014
10/15/2014
10/3/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014

9/10/2014

0.85

66.57

4.87
5.78

3.48
0.64
0.39

13.13
44.94

14.23

9.83

4.53
2.74
5.40
0.99
1.65
7.13

0.99

Release Date End 10/17/14

2.52

0.85
0.85

15.57
15.57

4.87
5.78
10.65

3.48
0.64
0.39
451

11.01
37.45
48.46

6.68
6.68

0.82
0.82

1.13
2.05
0.90
0.25
0.27
1.78
6.38

0.99
0.99

0.00

51.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.12
7.49

7.55

9.01

3.40
0.69
4.50
0.74
1.38
5.35

0.00



Release Date Start 9/1/14 TR-304 Bill Release Report Release Date End 10/17/14

0000799740-2014-2014-0000-00-REG BONSAI VENTURES ASHEVILLE LLC 9/29/2014 423.31 423.31 0.00
Subtotal 423.31

TAX DISTRICT: ENKA FIRE REASON: MH Not In County

0000737099-2014-2014-0000-00-REG HARRIN, HELEN 9/3/2014 13.85 13.85 0.00
Subtotal 13.85

TAX DISTRICT: ENKA FIRE REASON: Not in BUN County

0000268340-2013-2013-0000-00-REG MOORE, CHRISTOPHER LEE 9/3/2014 1.64 1.64 0.00
0000652056-2014-2014-0000-00-REG MOORE, CHRISTOPHER LEE 9/3/2014 1.56 1.56 0.00
Subtotal 3.20

TAX DISTRICT: ENKA FIRE REASON: Vehicle Sold

0000031090-2013-2013-0000-00-REG BUGBEE, WILLIAM LEONARD 10/15/2014 13.90 2.32 11.58
Subtotal 2.32

TAX DISTRICT: FAIRVIEW FIRE REASON: Assessed In Error

0000802070-2014-2014-0000-00-REG JENKINS BACKHOE SERVICE LLC 9/4/2014 119.31 31.83 87.48
Subtotal 31.83

TAX DISTRICT: FAIRVIEW FIRE REASON: Clerical Error

0000799581-2014-2014-0000-00-REG STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO 9/16/2014 1.17 0.04 1.13
Subtotal 0.04

TAX DISTRICT: FAIRVIEW FIRE REASON: Corrected Tax Dist

0000668166-2014-2014-0000-00-REG HARRIS, KEITH ROBERT 10/8/2014 22.22 22.22 0.00
Subtotal 22.22

TAX DISTRICT: FAIRVIEW FIRE REASON: Duplicated Bill

0000259079-2012-2012-0000-00-REG WATKINS, SANDRA KAY 10/9/2014 10.48 10.48 0.00
0000263215-2013-2013-0000-00-REG WATKINS, SANDRA KAY 10/9/2014 14.61 14.61 0.00
0000263787-2011-2011-0000-00-REG WATKINS, SANDRA KAY 10/9/2014 11.18 11.18 0.00
0000266301-2010-2010-0000-00-REG WATKINS, SANDRA KAY 10/9/2014 11.46 11.46 0.00
Subtotal 47.73

TAX DISTRICT: FAIRVIEW FIRE REASON: MH Listed in Error

0000713472-2014-2014-0000-00-REG WATKINS, SANDRA KAY 10/9/2014 14.54 14.54 0.00
Subtotal 14.54

TAX DISTRICT: JUPITER FIRE REASON: Assessed in Error

0000746252-2014-2014-0000-00-REG PITTS, DAVID M 9/3/2014 20.97 20.97 0.00
Subtotal 20.97

TAX DISTRICT: LEICESTER FIRE REASON: Data correction

0000687819-2014-2014-0000-01-REG NORMAN, CRIS ANDREW 9/25/2014 17.52 17.52 0.00
Subtotal 26.56

TAX DISTRICT: LEICESTER FIRE REASON: Not in BUN County

0000724471-2014-2014-0000-00-REG VICTOR, MICHAEL D 9/3/2014 286.58 21.70 264.88

Subtotal 21.70



Release Date Start 9/1/14
TAX DISTRICT: LEICESTER FIRE

0000649196-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000662460-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000666386-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
0000715689-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: LEICESTER FIRE

0000687819-2014-2014-0000-02-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: LEICESTER FIRE

0000687819-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: NORTH BUNCOMBE

0000704206-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: NORTH BUNCOMBE FIRE

0000714089-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: REEMS CREEK FIRE

0000647554-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: REEMS CREEK FIRE

0000672757-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

Subtotal
TAX DISTRICT: REYNOLDS FIRE

0003000538-2013-2013-0011-00-REG
Subtotal

REASON: Correct Ownership

REASON: Penalty Correction

REASON: Situs Correction

FIRE REASON: Duplicate Bill

REASON: MH Not In County

REASON: Penalty Correction

REASON: Not in BUN County

TAX DISTRICT: RICEVILLE FIRE REASON: Duplicated Bill

0000743805-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: RICEVILLE FIRE REASON: Penalty Correction

0000672884-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: RICEVILLE FIRE REASON: Veteran Exemption

0000669270-2014-2014-0000-00-REG
Subtotal

TAX DISTRICT: SKYLAND FIRE REASON: Value Change

0000256990-2013-2013-0000-00-REG
0000671626-2014-2014-0000-00-REG

REASON: Taxpayer Error

TR-304 Bill Release Report

FAULKNER, CYNTHIA R

EDDIE TORRES C/O ODILON TORRES

PATE, GEORGIA SEAY
PATE, GEORGIA SEAY

NORMAN, CRIS ANDREW

NORMAN, CRIS ANDREW

CARTER, RICHARD E

RIDDLE, RONALD G

CORN, TRACIE LYNNE

FISHER, DAVID WAYNE

TTS CONSTRUCTION LLC

ENGLISH, SHIRLEY A

MOORE, PATRICIA LYNN

JUROSKO, LAURA J

RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

10/14/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014
10/16/2014

9/25/2014

9/17/2014

10/15/2014

9/8/2014

9/3/2014

10/1/2014

9/30/2014

9/3/2014

9/25/2014

9/30/2014

9/25/2014
9/25/2014

264.44
15.11
10.71
13.71

17.63

17.42

13.98

146.70

11.96

83.68

1.24

37.04

59.90

231.44

36.99
36.99

Release Date End 10/17/14

264.44
15.11
10.71
13.71

303.97

1.60
1.60

17.42
17.42

10.87
10.87

0.20
0.20

11.96
11.96

7.61
7.61

1.24
1.24

37.04
37.04

5.45
5.45

231.44
231.44

17.38
17.38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.03

0.00

3.11

146.50

0.00

76.07

0.00

0.00

54.45

0.00

19.61
19.61



Release Date Start 9/1/14 TR-304 Bill Release Report Release Date End 10/17/14

Subtotal 34.76

TAX DISTRICT: SWANNANOA FIRE REASON: Business Closed

0003000640-2011-2011-0011-00-REG DEB & NAN INC DBA EAST BUNCOMBE 10/14/2014 1.32 1.32 0.00
0003000784-2013-2013-0011-00-REG DEB & NAN INC DBA EAST BUNCOMBE 10/14/2014 1.42 1.42 0.00
Subtotal 2.74

TAX DISTRICT: SWANNANOA FIRE REASON: Vehicle Sold

0000016432-2013-2013-0000-00-REG WILLIAMS, ROBERT LEE JR 10/14/2014 16.71 4,18 12.53
Subtotal 4.18

TAX DISTRICT: UPPER HOMINY FIRE REASON: Business Closed

0003000387-2011-2011-0011-00-REG GREEN CASKET CO LLC 10/14/2014 1.21 1.21 0.00
0003000642-2012-2012-0011-00-REG GREEN CASKET CO LLC 10/14/2014 1.21 1.21 0.00
0003000824-2013-2013-0011-00-REG GREEN CASKET CO LLC 10/14/2014 1.38 1.38 0.00
Subtotal 3.80

TAX DISTRICT: UPPER HOMINY FIRE REASON: Clerical Errors

0000692089-2014-2014-0000-00-REG WIGGINS, JOSEPH B 9/9/2014 4.46 4.46 0.00
Subtotal 4.46

TAX DISTRICT: UPPER HOMINY FIRE REASON: Vehicle Sold

0000010108-2013-2012-0000-00-REG ESPEY, MICHAEL ERNEST 9/18/2014 2.79 0.93 1.86
Subtotal 0.93

TAX DISTRICT: WEAVERVILLE REASON: Vehicle Sold

0000229665-2013-2013-0000-00-REG VT INC AS TSTEE WORLD OMNI LT 9/24/2014 81.44 20.36 61.08
Subtotal 20.36

TAX DISTRICT: WEST BUNCOMBE FIRE REASON: Data correction

0000718958-2014-2014-0000-00-REG WATTS, DORIS 9/17/2014 18.08 18.08 0.00
Subtotal 30.89

TAX DISTRICT: WEST BUNCOMBE FIRE US GOV-Exempt/Prorated

0000256417-2013-2013-0000-00-REG AVL PROPERTIES LLC 10/3/2014 37.50 31.45 6.05
0000268118-2013-2013-0000-00-REG AVL PROPERTIES LLC 10/3/2014 128.40 107.00 21.40
Subtotal 138.45

TAX DISTRICT: WEST BUNCOMBE FIRE REASON: Tag Surrender

0000012801-2013-2012-0000-00-REG TALLENT, STEVE RANDY 9/15/2014 3.55 2.66 0.89
Subtotal 2.66

TAX DISTRICT: WOODFIN REASON: Duplicate Bill

0000444539-2013-2013-0000-00-REG DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R 9/16/2014 580.11 135.72 444,39
0000628743-2012-2012-0000-00-REG DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R 9/16/2014 502.18 116.34 385.84
0000699449-2014-2014-0000-00-REG PAYNE, ANGLA R 9/16/2014 580.11 135.72 444.39
Subtotal 387.78

TAX DISTRICT: WOODFIN REASON: Tag Surrender
0000012801-2013-2012-0000-00-REG TALLENT, STEVE RANDY 9/15/2014 10.44 7.83 2.61



Release Date Start 9/1/14 TR-304 Bill Release Report Release Date End 10/17/14

Subtotal 7.83

TAX DISTRICT: WOODFIN FIRE ~ REASON: Duplicate Bill

0000444539-2013-2013-0000-00-REG DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R 9/16/2014 190.20 44.50 145.70
0000628743-2012-2012-0000-00-REG DEBORA R TAYLOR (TC) ANGLA R 9/16/2014 189.50 43.90 145.60
0000699449-2014-2014-0000-00-REG PAYNE, ANGLA R 9/16/2014 190.20 44.50 145.70
Subtotal 132.90

Total 74,863.41



